DRESS AND ATTIRE DEDUCTION 0.00 0.00

BOOKS AND JOURNALS DEDUCTION 0.00 0.00

FUEL_CAR_LEASE_REIMBURSEMENT D 0.00 0.00

LTA REIMBURSEMENT DEDUCTION 0.00 0.00

GROSS EARNINGS 33,200.00 33,200.00 222,187.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 1,834.00 11,112.00

NET TRANSFER : 31,366.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Thirty-One Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty-Six Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.